
Kinjal Ma'am
Date Time Topic

Tuesday, December 27, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Plan & Strategy for English 
Wednesday, December 28, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Fill in the Blanks Basic
Thursday, December 29, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Cloze Test Basic

Friday, December 30, 2022 11:00AM-12:00PM Fill in the Blanks Advance
Monday, January 2, 2023 11:00AM-12:00PM Match the columns
Tuesday, January 3, 2023 11:00AM-12:00PM Sentence Rearrangement

Wednesday, January 4, 2023 11:00AM-12:00PM Parajumble Basic
Thursday, January 5, 2023 11:00AM-12:00PM Parajumble Advance

Friday, January 6, 2023 11:00AM-12:00PM Word Swap 
Monday, January 9, 2023 11:00AM-12:00PM Noun

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 11:00AM-12:00PM Pronoun
Wednesday, January 11, 2023 11:00AM-12:00PM Verb
Thursday, January 12, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Adverb

Friday, January 13, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Adjective
Monday, January 16, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Tenses
Tuesday, January 17, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Subject Verb Agreement

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Articles and Parallelism
Thursday, January 19, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Phrase Replacement

Friday, January 20, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM RC Basics
Monday, January 23, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM RC Advance
Tuesday, January 24, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Descriptive Writing -1

Wednesday, January 25, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Descriptive Writing -2
Thursday, January 26, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM RC Advance

Friday, January 27, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Cloze Test Advance
Monday, January 30, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Descriptive Writing -3
Tuesday, January 31, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Descriptive Writing -4


